
Page 8 of 8  

 

Annexure – 5 

Name of the corporate debtor: Techtran Polylenses Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd April 2019; List of creditors as on: 6th May 2019 

 

 

List of operational creditors (Workmen) 

(Amount in₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of authorised 

representative, if 

any 

Name of 

work 

man 

Identification 

No. 
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be 

set-off 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Remarks, if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

Admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Whethe

r 

relate

d 

party? 

% voting share 

in CoC, if 

applicable 

1 Abib Hussian  STPL/E/01 06-05-2020 14,25,78,290 14,25,78,290 operational 

creditors 

(Workmen) 

No - 

 

- - - -  

2 G.V.Ramana  STPL/E/02 06-05-2020 2,38,00,000 2,38,00,000 operational 

creditors 

(Workmen) 

No - - - - - 

 

 

     16,63,78,290 16,63,78,290         

               

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


